
2019 – 2020 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR 
FAMILY OF FAITH PROGRAM 

 
The Religious Educa�on Program follows New Providence School District emergency closings. 

 
Sunday Family Session :  9:00 a.m. Mass immediately followed by family lesson in the Gym. 

OR 
Monday Parent-Only Session :   7:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Lesson in the Parish Hall. 
 

DAY DATE EVENT 
 

Sunday 
 

September 8 Backpack Sunday:  
Bring backpacks to 12:00 noon Mass for a special blessing. 

Monday September 23 Session #1 - Parent Orienta�on 
Sunday or Monday October 6 or 7 Session #2 - Heaven:  Our Final Des�na�on 
Sunday or Monday November 3 or 4 Session #3 - Conscience:  God’s Law in Our Hearts 
Sunday or Monday December 1 or 2 Session #4 - Cardinal and Theological Virtues/Advent Ac�vity 
Sunday or Monday January 5 or 6 Session #5 - The First Great Commandment and First Four 

Commandments 
Sunday or Monday February 2 or 3 Session #6 - The Fi�h through Tenth Commandments  
Wednesday February 12 ACRE Assessment - 5th and 8th Graders - See Below* 
Sunday or Monday March 1 or 2 Session #7 - The New Commandments and Works of Mercy 
Sunday or Monday March 29 or 30 Session #8 - The Bea�tudes 
Wednesday April 1 Parish Reconcilia�on  3:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Church 
Sunday April 26 Year-end celebra�on:  Bring your completed journey board. 
 
 

*All 5th and 8th Grade Students 
ACRE Assessment 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 
Choose either 3:30 p.m.  - 4:45 p.m.  or 7:15 p.m.  - 8:30 p.m. 
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